
 

 

Music Events at AGSB  2024-25 

 

Wednesday 16th October:  House Shout Wednesday (7pm-10pm) 

Monday 21st October:   Year 7 Music showcase (6:00 - 7:30pm) 

Sunday 3rd November:   NCBF REGIONAL – Big Band and Concert Band (all day) 

Weds & Thurs 6th & 7th November: UTSAV event (6:30-10:00pm) 

W/c 25th November (all week):  School Production ‘Charlie and the Chocolate factory’ 

Thursday 19th December:  Carol Service (all morning at the church) 

Wednesday 12th February:  Session Orchestra (7:00-10:00pm) 

Thursday 27th February:   Piano Recital (7:00pm-9.30pm) 

Tuesday 4th March:   AGSB’s got Talent/ Battle of the Bands (4:00-7:30pm) 

Thursday 20th March:   Spring concert (7:00-9.30pm) 

Friday 27th June:   House Music Solo competition (all day) 

Friday 4th July:    Summer Concert (6:00 – 7:00pm) 

Sat 13th – Wed 16th July:  Music Trip to Belgium. 

 


